

In the Court of the Sessions Judge, Birbhum at Suri

Sessions Case No. 211 of 2024

CNR No. WBBB01-002337-2024

Present :Sri Anupam Maiti (JO Code -WB00703)
Sessions Judge, Birbhum, In-charge.

08

02.08.2025

Today is fixed for E.R of W.W.A of CSW-8 & 9 and evidence.

Ld. PP, Birbhum is present.

The sole accused Kanai Bagdi is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

Fix **03.11.2025** for E.R of W.W.A of CSW-8 & 9 and evidence.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Sessions Judge, Birbhum.
In-Charge

Sessions Judge, Birbhum.
In-Charge
(JO Code-WB00703)